
















COGNITIVE
FUNCTION*

JOINT
SUPPORT*

CARDIOVASCULAR 
SUPPORT*

NUTRITIONAL
SUPPORT*

OMEGA-3
3000mg Omega-3 Fish Oil

DHA VIT-DEPA
1200mg900mg 1200IU

NO FISHY
AFTERTASTE

Serving Size: 3 Softgels
Servings Per Container: 30

Fish Oil Concentrate 

EPA (Eicosapentaenoic Acid)

DHA (Docosahexaenoic Acid) 

Other Omega 3 Fatty Acids

Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol 2.5%)

3000 mg

1200 mg

900 mg

900 mg

1200 IU

**

**

**

**
150%

Other Ingredients:  Fish Gelatin, Glycerin, Purified Water

Amount Per
Serving DV%

**Daily Value not established

Supplement Facts
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60Chewable
Tablets

Orange Flavor

With Vitamin C 

ZINCTr
ip
le

25 MG

Powerful 
Antioxidants*

Increases Energy 
Levels*

Promotes 
Fertility*

Supports Immune 
Health*

Artificial
Flavor
Free

Vegan

NATURAL
COLORS

SOY
Free



MAGNESIUM
T A U RA T E

625 MG

Managing High
 Blood Sugar

Cardiovascular 
Health

Enhances moods 
Cognitive Function

Other Ingredients: Vegetable Cellulose (HPMC).

Serving Size: 1 Veggie Capsule 

Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container: 60 

%DVAmount Per Serving

Magnesium

Alfalfa (Medicago sativa)

*Daily Value not established

625 mg

110 mg

156%

Critical for Enzyme function

MAGNESIUM MAGNESIUM



Other Ingredients: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Vegetable Magnesium Steara-
te, and Silicon Dioxide.

Serving Size: 2 Veggie Capsules 

Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container: 30 

%DVAmount Per Serving

Magnesium

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your Daily Value   may 
be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

400 mg 96%

+

(as magnesium bisglycinate chelate buffered - magnesium bisglycinate chelate and magnesium oxide)(TRAACS™)

MAGNESIUM
� � � � ��� � � �� �

400 MG

Stress
 Relief*

Supports 
Normal Mood

Reduces 
In�ammation*

Supports 
   Muscle Function*

Soy Free

Arti�cial
color  free

Arti�cial
Flavor
Free

Vegan

MAGNESIUM



 Artificial
Flavor Free
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Pre & Pro
Biotic

FOS, XOS and 6 Strains of Probiotic Microorganisms

Promotes 
Digestive & 

Immune Health* 

Regulates a 
Healthy Gut 

Flora*

Prevents 
Diarrhea & IBS*

Helps Reduce 
Gas & Bloating*

Artificial
Flavor
Free

Artificial
COLOR
Free

Wheat
Free

Vegan

Dairy
Free

Soy
Free

Serving Size: 1 Veggie Capsule

**
**
**

Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container: 30

%DVAmount Per Serving
FOS (fructooligosaccharides)         
XOS (xylooligosaccharides)            
6 Strains Probiotic Blend (750 million CFU   ) 

150 mg
50 mg

10.9 mg

**Daily Value (DV) not established
Potency at time of manufacture

Consisting of: DE111® (Bacillus subtilis), Bacillus coagu-
lans, Bifidobacterium bifidum, Lactobacillus rhamnosus, 
Lactobacillus acidophilus, Lactobacillus paracasei.

+

+







WATERCUT

Artificial
Flavor
Free

Artificial
COLOR
Free

Wheat
Free

Vegan

Dairy
Free

Soy
Free

Serving Size: 1 Veggie Capsule

Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container: 60 

%DVAmount Per Serving

**Daily Value not established+

Cranberry 30% Extract (VitaCran™)(fruit)
Astragalus (70% /4:1 extract) (root)
Birch Leaf Powder
Buchu Leaves Powder
Goldenrod Herb Powder (Solidago virgaurea)
Horsetail Herb Powder
Juniper Berries Powder
Gravel Root Powder (Eupatorium purpureum)
Uva Ursi Leaf Powder
Stinging Nettle Leaf Powder
Java Tea (0.1% extract)(leaf)
Proprietary Blend

200 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
25 mg
5 mg

25 mg

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

High Orac Complex of: Cinnamon Bark Powder (Cinnamomum cassia), 
Ginger Root Powder, Turmeric Rhizome Powder, Green Tea Leaf Powder, 
Rosemary Leaf Powder, Grape Seed Extract, Wild Blueberry Fruit Powder, 
Red Raspberry Fruit Powder, Cranberry Fruit Powder, and Strawberry 
Fruit Powder.

Effective Bloat 
Relief*

Supports Fluid 
Balance*

Assists Weight 
Management*







FOOD

MARINE

COLLAGEN
1350 MG

Vitamin C + Hyaluronic Acid

Improves Skin 
Elasticity

Supports Joints 
& Bones

Strengthens 
Hair & Nails

Gluten
Free

Lactose
Free

Soy
Free

Serving Size: 3 Veggie Capsules

Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container: 30 

%DVAmount Per Serving
1350 mg
150 mg
150 mg

*
250%

 *

Collagen (marine) NatiCol®
Vitamin C (L-ascorbic acid)
Hyaluronic Acid 

*Daily Value not established

POWDER FORM

Triple

270G















B-200

Reduces 
Tiredness & Fatigue* 

Energy
Metabolism*

Supports 
Nervous system*

Stress
 Relief*

Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container:25 

%DVAmount Per Serving

**Daily Value not established+

Cranberry 30% Extract (VitaCran™)(fruit)
Astragalus (70% /4:1 extract) (root)
Birch Leaf Powder
Buchu Leaves Powder
Goldenrod Herb Powder (Solidago virgaurea)
Horsetail Herb Powder
Juniper Berries Powder
Gravel Root Powder (Eupatorium purpureum)
Uva Ursi Leaf Powder
Stinging Nettle Leaf Powder
Java Tea (0.1% extract)(leaf)
Proprietary Blend

200 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
25 mg
5 mg

25 mg

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

High Orac Complex of: Cinnamon Bark Powder (Cinnamomum cassia), 
Ginger Root Powder, Turmeric Rhizome Powder, Green Tea Leaf Powder, 
Rosemary Leaf Powder, Grape Seed Extract, Wild Blueberry Fruit Powder, 
Red Raspberry Fruit Powder, Cranberry Fruit Powder, and Strawberry 
Fruit Powder.

Vegan Soy
Free

Arti�cial
Flavor
Free

Dairy
Free

Wheat
Free

Arti�cial
color  free
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60Gummies

Orange Flavor









Vitamin A (as beta-carotene)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)
Riboflavin
Niacin (as niacinamide)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine HCI)
Folate
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (as calcium pantothenate)
Choline (as choline bitartrate)
Calcium (as calcium carbonate)
Zinc (as zinc amino acid chelate)
Copper (as copper gluconate)
Silica (bamboo 70% extract)
Inositol
PABA (para-aminobenzoic acid)
L-Cysteine
MSM (methylsulfonylmethane)
Ginkgo biloba Leaf (24% extract)
Saw Palmetto Fruit (10:1 extract)
Pygeum africanum Bark (5:1 extract)
Green Tea Leaf (98% extract)
Grape Seed (95% extract)

Serving Size: 2 Tablets

Supplement Facts
Servings Per Container: 30

%DVAmount Per Serving

3000 mcg
250 mg

8 mg
30 mg

100 mg
30 mg

100 mg
670 mcg DFE (400 mcg folic acid)

4000 mcg
250 mg
100 mg
200 mg

5 mg
1 mg

40 mg
250 mg

100 mcg
100 mcg

50 mg
30 mg

125 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg

333%
278%
53%

2500%
7692%
188%

5882%
167%

13,333%
5000%

18%
15%
45%

111%
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

SKIN
NAILs

Wheat
Free

Dairy
Free

Artificial
 Color
Free

Artificial
Flavor
Free

For Radiant Healthy Nails*

Strengthens Hair*
Advanced Beauty Formula*

For Beautiful Skin*



Mitochondrial  Optimizing
fat oxidation

Detoxification
Reduces

bad cholesterol



Contribute to Weight Loss 
and Reduce Appetite
Rich in Fiber
Rich in Vitamins and Antioxidants
48mg of MCT

30 Sticks



Laperva cleansing gel for whitening
Laperva Deep Whitening Face and 
Neck Mask
Laperva Cream for Whitening The Face, 
Body and Sensitive Areas



Helps in Anti-Hair Loss
Optimized Moisture Balance for Healthy Looking Hair.
Ideal for Weak, Brittle and Damaged Hair

















Sports Nutrition

know more about products range



Healthy Snacks

know more about products range







www.laperva.net Info@laperva.net
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